
Mandangad

SH15

RR(ODR)4

RR(ODR)5

RR(VR)140

5

20

30

50

45

55

95

75

85

80

70

65

15

100105

10

110

125

130

135
145 150

155
160
165

170
175

180185
190 195200

205210 215

5

165

15

1

7

67

64

19

21

30

12

11

13

3

66

14

27

21

20

16

18

16

5

15

31

24

10

11

18

4

29

24

62

6

926

25

65

23

31

32

63

33

20

2

59

15

20

22

17

61

3

28

14

32

8

51

30

Umroli

Karivane

Gudeghar

Shipole

Kuduk Bk.

Adimahad Khadi

Gawalwadi

Shipole Bandar

Veral Tarf Veshwi

Kante

Panhali Bk.
73°7'0"E

73°7'0"E

73°6'30"E

73°6'30"E

73°6'0"E

73°6'0"E

17
°5

9'3
0"

N

17
°5

9'3
0"

N

17
°5

9'0
"N

17
°5

9'0
"N

17
°5

8'3
0"

N

17
°5

8'3
0"

N

17
°5

8'0
"N

17
°5

8'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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